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JNeTHwnii yemnmnoHat Pecnyb6ninkn KasaxctaH 28 — 31 mapta 2023

‘= MUHHCTPIJIIT] TangbikopraH, 28. - 31.3.2023
JductaHuna 49 My>umHbl, 800m BosbHbIl CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
30.03.2023 PesynbTatsl
World Records 7:32.12 ZHANG, Lin CHN Rome (ITA) 29.07.2009
National Records 8:09.21 DAURANOV, Rinat KAZ Moscow (RUS) 01.01.1988
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTto lof poxaeHus Bpems peaxuumn Bpemsa Ouku
1. BANABEK, lanbimxaH 99 Xmo +0,75 8:32.10 688
100m: 59.39 59.39 300m: 3:06.91 1:04.76 500m: 5:18.07 1:05.63 700m: 7:28.59 1:04.79
200m: 2:02.15 1:02.76 400m: 4:12.44 1:05.53 600m: 6:23.80 1:05.73 800m: 8:32.10 1:03.51
2. AHAPOCOB, AaHuun 03 3ko +0,74 8:33.32 683
100m: 58.08 58.08 300m: 3:07.36 1:05.36 500m: 5:18.51 1:05.50 700m: 7:29.64 1:05.48
200m: 2:02.00 1:03.92 400m: 4:13.01 1:05.65 600m: 6:24.16 1:05.65 800m: 8:33.32 1:03.68
3. A3AT, CynrtaHb6ek 06 Anal +0,73 8:35.38 675
100m: 59.69 59.69 300m: 3:07.65 1:04.44 500m: 5:18.32 1:05.59 700m: 7:30.47 1:06.22
200m: 2:03.21 1:03.52 400m: 4:12.73 1:05.08 600m: 6:24.25 1:05.93 800m: 8:35.38 1:04.91
4. KPYYEHKO, Anekcei 07 Anal +0,73 8:47.15 630
100m: 58.73 58.73 300m: 3:09.39 1:06.24 500m: 5:27.06 1:08.73 700m: 7:45.12 1:08.58
200m: 2:03.15 1:04.42 400m: 4:18.33 1:08.94 600m: 6:36.54 1:09.48 800m: 8:47.15 1:02.03
5. YEPENAHOB, /leB 01 Anal +0,69 8:47.29 630
100m: 56.14 56.14 300m: 3:08.60 1:07.62 500m: 5:24.20 1:07.50 700m: 7:42.76 1:09.97
200m: 2:00.98 1:04.84 400m: 4:16.70 1:08.10 600m: 6:32.79 1:08.59 800m: 8:47.29 1:04.53
6. ®EAOTOB, Hukuta 04 JKtol 8:48.03 627
100m: 1:01.45 1:01.45 300m: 3:13.57 1:06.36 500m: 5:28.38 1:07.54 700m: 7:43.72 1:07.62
200m: 2:07.21 1:05.76 400m: 4:20.84 1:07.27 600m: 6:36.10 1:07.72 800m: 8:48.03 1:04.31
7. BACOB, I'ne6 07 Ana?z2 +0,46 9:02.99 577
100m: 1:02.63 1:02.63 300m: 3:18.62 1:08.82 500m: 5:38.24 1:09.68 700m: 7:58.37 1:10.16
200m: 2:09.80 1:07.17 400m: 4:28.56 1:09.94 600m: 6:48.21 1:09.97 800m: 9:02.99 1:04.62
8. KOJIECHWKOB, Kupunn 06 Wwk1l +0,75 9:03.03 577
100m: 1:01.77 1:01.77 300m: 3:16.48 1:07.55 500m: 5:34.96 1:09.83 700m: 7:56.29 1:10.74
200m: 2:08.93 1:07.16 400m: 4:25.13 1:08.65 600m: 6:45.55 1:10.59 800m: 9:03.03 1:06.74
9. WEWYKOB, Hukuta 07 Ana?z2 +0,69 9:09.99 555
100m: 1:01.07 1:01.07 300m: 3:18.14 1:09.06 500m: 5:39.98 1:11.10 700m: 8:02.65 1:11.44
200m: 2:09.08 1:08.01 400m: 4:28.88 1:10.74 600m: 6:51.21 1:11.23 800m: 9:09.99 1:07.34
10. BANTABEK, WbIHrbICXaH 08 Tko +0,59 9:26.12 509
100m: 1:04.87 1:04.87 300m: 3:25.11 1:11.03 500m: 5:49.82 1:12.73 700m: 8:15.51 1:12.47
200m: 2:14.08 1:09.21 400m: 4:37.09 1:11.98 600m: 7:03.04 1:13.22 800m: 9:26.12 1:10.61
11. CAPCEKOB, XaHrup 05 Act2 +0,67 9:46.30 458
100m: 1:06.20 1:06.20 300m: 3:32.89 1:14.11 500m: 6:03.55 1:15.33 700m: 8:34.09 1:14.79
200m: 2:18.78 1:12.58 400m: 4:48.22 1:15.33 600m: 7:19.30 1:15.75 800m: 9:46.30 1:12.21
12. EPYFILI,KI/II7I,J'IeB 09 Act2 +0,65 9:54.87 439
100m: 1:08.32 1:08.32 300m: 3:38.07 1:15.36 500m: 6:09.19 1:15.31 700m: 8:41.06 1:16.39
200m: 2:22.71 1:14.39 400m: 4:53.88 1:15.81 600m: 7:24.67 1:15.48 800m: 9:54.87 1:13.81
13. CAOYAXACOE, HypcasaTt 10 Ana4 10:08.17 410
100m: 1:09.54 1:09.54 300m: 3:44.30 1:18.02 500m: 6:20.87 1:18.71 700m: 8:55.47 1:16.89
200m: 2:26.28 1:16.74 400m: 5:02.16 1:17.86 600m: 7:38.58 1:17.71 800m: 10:08.17 1:12.70
14. MYKALLUEB, Ann 08 Tko +0,67 10:11.85 403
100m: 1:08.20 1:08.20 300m: 3:39.11 1:16.04 500m: 6:13.51 1:17.83 700m: 8:52.96 1:20.48
200m: 2:23.07 1:14.87 400m: 4:55.68 1:16.57 600m: 7:32.48 1:18.97 800m: 10:11.85 1:18.89
15. MbIP3AMYPATOE, Aiibat 07 AKO1 +0,68 10:40.01 352
100m: 1:09.87 1:09.87 300m: 3:48.70 1:20.78 500m: 6:35.52 1:24.19 700m: 9:23.15 1:23.78
200m: 2:27.92 1:18.05 400m: 5:11.33 1:22.63 600m: 7:59.37 1:23.85 800m: 10:40.01 1:16.86
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MecTo lop, poxpeHua

16. ABXAHOB, ApbicTaH 09 Ana4
100m: 1:19.38 1:19.38  300m: 4:20.47 1:31.72  500m:
200m: 2:48.75 1:29.37  400m: 5:52.19 1:31.72  600m:

Bpems peakuun Bpems Oukn

+0,68  11:49.45 258
7:25.75 1:3356  700m: 10:26.99 1:29.92
8:57.07 1:31.32  800m: 11:49.45 1:22.46
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